
27407.1000.51300.1010.019035.1411.61.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $134,790.00 $0.00 $0.00 $134,790.00 $0.00 $134,790.00$0.00 $134,790.00 100.00%
Object:  ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION - 51300 $0.00 $134,790.00 $134,790.00 $0.00 $0.00 $134,790.00 $0.00 $134,790.00 100.00%

27407.1000.53330.1010.019035.0000.61.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $77,450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77,450.00 $28,000.00 $49,450.00$0.00 $77,450.00 63.85%
Object:  PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - 53330 $0.00 $77,450.00 $77,450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77,450.00 $28,000.00 $49,450.00 63.85%

27407.1000.56118.1010.019035.0000.61.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND
MATERIALS $112,438.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,438.00 $0.00 $112,438.00$0.00 $112,438.00 100.00%

Object:  GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS - 56118 $0.00 $112,438.00 $112,438.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,438.00 $0.00 $112,438.00 100.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $0.00 $324,678.00 $324,678.00 $0.00 $0.00 $324,678.00 $28,000.00 $296,678.00 91.38%

Fund:  FAMILY INCOME INDEX - 27407 $0.00 $324,678.00 $324,678.00 $0.00 $0.00 $324,678.00 $28,000.00 $296,678.00 91.38%

End of Report

$324,678.00 $0.00 $0.00 $324,678.00 $28,000.00 $296,678.00Grand Total: $324,678.00$0.00 91.38%
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